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"6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS

2.30 Music from Latin-America
2.45 Musical Comedy Gems
3. 0 Classical Music
"Swan Lake" Ballet

Tcohaikovski
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Here’s a Laugh
4,15 Variely
430 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dad and Dave"
745 "The Famous Match" (new
peerial)t} . Serapbook Corner: Odd"acts from the world’s news
with reports of famous artists
8.16 "Radio Stage: Alt’sDream,’’ a complete play

in our
drama series, from the story by
W. W.. Jacobs
(NZBS Production)

8.40 Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra
"A John Field Suite’

arr. Harty
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Uncle Sam Presents the
Raymond Scott show
9.43 The Chamber Music. of
Jazz
10. 0 Close down

7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS9. 0 Singing Strings
9.15 Chorus Time
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10. O Health in the Home: Den-"tal Hygiene: Arrival of Baby’sTeeth

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Opera Houses: Munich Opera
House
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Revue
2.15 Song Time with Allan
Jones
2.30 Music While You: Work3. 0 CLASSICAL HOURChoral Works
Sea Drift Delius
Introduction syss forStrings, Op.4 Elgar

4.30 Children’s Hallidayand Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
ae BBC NewsreelTe Consumer Time
7.48 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Symphonic Music by the Na-tionalFS apy Orchestra7.30 ord urzon (piano)with Jorda and the Or-
chestra
Nights in the Gardens of—
7.55 Sidney Beer and the Orch-estra
Symphony No, 5 in E Minor,
ps 64 Tohaikovski8.41 ESSA BIRNIE (pianist)Triana
Tango
Sequidillas Albeniz
(From the Studio)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 Farm News
9.29 Moura Lympany (plano),with Sidhey Beer and National
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, a 16rie

10. 1 "The Persecution of Bo
Pretty," a radio adaptation of
a W. W. Jacobs story
(BBC Production)10.30 Time to Relax

11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN "

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Film Favourites
6.15 Scottish Session
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own session
8.30 "The Count of MonteCristo"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Music Hall
9.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade
9.30 "The Spoilers"
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Tchaikovskl
Serge kKoussevitzky and theBoston Symphony Orchestra"Romeo and Juliet" Overture
Fantasie

10.23 Cedric Sharpe (’cello)
Chant Sans Paroles
10.26 Efrem Kurtz and the
London Philharmonic OrchestraWaltz from the "Swan Lake"
Ballet Suite

10.30 Close down

GIN772 WNVERCARGILf 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Prices
9.32 A.C.E, TALK: "More AboutCosmetics"
9.45 Concert Pianists10. 0 Devotional Service10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"10.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Travelling Troubedours
2417 "The First Great Churchill"2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Italian Composers
The Suite (19th of series)
The Fountains of Rome

Respighi
Sonatina cenOrgan Concerto Boss
Neapolitan Serenade

3.15 Songtime: Beniamino Gigli(tenor)
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Langworth Time
4.15 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel
7..0 Consumer Time
7.7 "The Sparrows of London"
7.33 Concert Programme, intro-
ducing
OWEN HYMEN (baritone)
MARGARET FRASER (contralto)
London Symphony Orchestra
Pantasia on Sea Shantiesarr. Gibilaro

7.41 Owen Hymen (baritone)
Nelson’s Gone a Sailing LohrA Chip of the Old Block

Squire
7.48 Tom Jones and Orchestra
Fairy Tale HeykensIn the Shadows Finck
7.54 Owen Hymen (baritone)
Duna MoGill
Yeoman’s Wedding Song

Poniatowski
~

(A Studio Recital)
8. 0 BBC Scottish Orchestra,
conducted by Guy Warrack
Galop Joyeux
Suite (‘‘Uncle Remus") Jacob
8.16 Margaret Fraser (contralto)Comin’ Thru’ the Rye Burns
Eriskay Love Lilt

Kennedy-Fraser
Hush a Bye Birdie Bunten
(A Studio Recital)

8.25 Hillingdon Orchestra jMiniature Militiamen Ives
8.30 "Four Aspects of the Film,"
2nd of a series of talks prepared
by R. T. Bowle

--=--$-
8.45 Excerpts from Musical
Films: "The Harvey Girls’
%. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
8.30 "Ambrose and Anne"
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

22)a)
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You10. 0 Swing session11.0 Close down

Thursday. August 7Local Weather Report from ZB’s: |
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

ZB ans.
MORNING

0 London News
0 Top of the Morning
QO Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-cipe Session
27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
/4 Road\ ry QO My Husband’s Love40.15 The Caravan Passes10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Music
Musical Matinee4.30 The Life of Mary Sothern4.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
"2.30 Home Decorating Session4 (Anne Stewart)Women’s World (Marina)2.50 Popular Melodies

|EVENING
‘30 Record Popularity Poll45 Wild Life0
e

6.
7.
9.

9

Consumer Time and Cur-
Ceiling Prices5 Melba, Queen of

sone5 Tusitala, Teller of Talessee Radio Theatre8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Flying 659. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Popular Musio Until 4010. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
7.0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 John McHugh
9.45 Contra-Dances by Beet-
hoven
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Romance in Rhythm30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
omen’s World (Peggy)

3. 0 Popular Orchestras3.15 Artists in Unison
3.30 Classicana
4.45 Treasure Island

EVENING
6.30 Tell it to Taylors, con-ducted

by Pgurice
awken645 Wild Lif

7.16 Melba, Queen of
ze
The Auction Block
Radio Theatre
Soarlet Harvest
Out of the NightDoctor Mac4 Overseas Library10. 0 Adventures of Peter

Chance

ae For You, Madame
1

{

ofS

ok:

0,30 Light Recitals
1. 0 Screen Snapshots2.0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210m
MORNING

|

London News ,0
|

5 Break o’ Day Music
o Clarion Call
0

0

6
6.
7.
8 Breakfast Club with Happi
9 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale10. 0 ‘My Husband's Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Women’s World (Joan)3.0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Ensemble
3.30 Choristers’ Cavalcade
3.46 In Strict Tempo4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago

EVENING
6. 0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow6.45 Wild Life7.0 nnConsumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Regency Buck
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rosemary for Remem-brance
10. 0 Evening Star
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
41.0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4Z7B DUNEDIN .

1310k.e. | 229 m.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.385 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Great Negro Singers
9.45 Virtuosos of the Violin10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Hillbilly Melodies
2.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Novelty Box
3.30 Song Group
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Wild Life
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices
7.16 Meiba, Queen of Song
7.45 On Wings of Song
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow9.0 Doctor Mac
9.45 Voices of Fame
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Freddie Slack
10.30 Famous Tenors
412. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,f 1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Heigh-ho As Off to WorkWe Go
9. 0 Good Morning Request Sesesion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Tunes For Tea
6.30 Wild Life ‘

6.45 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quizmaseter lan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Starlight Serenades8.45 When Did This Happen?9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music With a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart4 Bing and DinahCrossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

A session designed for men,for motorists, and for sporting
people---Men, Motoring, andSport, conducted by Rod Tal-bot from 1ZB at 10.0 p.m,, pro-vides half an hour’s pleasant
listening, whether you are in-
cluded in the categories listed or
not,

The ever popular Gettit Quiz,
conducted by Ian Watkins, may
be heard from 2ZA at 7.30 to-
night.

Trade names appearing in Comamercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement
-a: eileen

Every Thursday evening at
9.15 2ZB brings you a pro-
gramme of recordings from their
overseas library. Be sure to lis-
ten to the latest and best from
overseas. * % * H

"On Wings of Song," a 15-minute programme of exhilara-
ting melodies and tuneful songs,
by the Metropolitan Singers, is
heard from 4ZB at 7.45 every
Thursday night.

DeReszkc
Komchbettehaie_


